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The Card of Subway from Dearborn includes about 130 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $8.0. What User likes about Subway:
| went there to see what is new in subway, since | rarely eat there, unless | am to north in gaylord michigan. | was
for a pleasant surprise and enjoyed my steak cheese? sub with tomaten, wobble, yellow paprika and chipotle
sauce (which was recommended by the coworker who made my sub) and | chose the provolone. it was
delicious?. and | recommend definitiw the chocolate chip cookies for a dessert option. this location... read more.
What User doesn't like about Subway:
DO NOT EAT HERE. Owner is Extremely rude. Restaurant is filthy. One employee wasn't wearing gloves while
making food and running the cash register. THIS PLACE NEEDS A VISIT FROM THE HEALTH INSPECTOR.
read more. For quick hunger in between, Subway from Dearborn provides scrumptious sandwiches, _healthy
salads,_and other treats, as well as hot and cold drinks, By availing of the catering service from Subway in
Dearborn, the dishes can be obtained on-site or at the event.
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Subway Menu

Burgers
B.L.T.

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

SAISAS

CHIPOTLE

Meat Dishes
MEATBALL MARINARA
Cookies
CHOCOLATE CHIP

Sweets & TIce

COOKIES

Veggie Patty Sandwich
VEGGIE PATTY

Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Tresh Melis®

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT

festaurant Category

DESSERT

Uncategorized

COLD CUT COMBO

$6.8

$6.0

$6.9

$7.7

$9.6

$6.0

HAM CHEESE MELT

Chicken

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
GRILLED CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN

Drinks

COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALYS)
VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)
SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS)
DASANI WATER (0 CALS)

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH (35 CALS)

1% LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS)

These types of dishes are
being served

OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY

CHICKEN BACON
RANCH

ROAST BEEF

BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT
STEAK

SANDWICH

PANINI

Sandwiches
ITALIAN B.M.T.

VEGGIE DELITE
STEAK CHEESE MELT

$6.6

$7.6
$8.5
$7.5
$7.7

$2.9
$2.3
$2.3
$2.4

$1.4

$1.9

$6.8

$8.9

$9.0
$7.8

$7.1
$5.5
$8.3
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ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT
TUNA MELT

SPICY ITALIAN MELT
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT

Dishes are prepared with
WE HAVE

BLACK FOREST HAM

OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY HAM

CHEESE
CHOCOLATE
PROVOLONE
CHICKEN

ONION

TERIYAKI

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
PAPRIKA

Subway® Series

4—-.\:--—— #3 THE MONSTER

r"u"-ﬁ
>  #2 THE OUTLAW

#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB
#1 THE PHILLY

#4 SUPREME MEATS

#7 THE MEXICALI

#11 SUBWAY CLUB

#9 THE CHAMP

#6 THE BOSS

#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB
#5 BELLA MOZZA

$7.7
$6.9
$6.6
$7.0
$6.4

$6.9
$6.0

$6.8

$10.7
W4 8 THE GREAT GARLIC  $8.8

$8.4
$7.8
$8.3
$7.8
$9.3
$7.8
$8.2
$7.2
$9.3
$7.2

Side dishes

SUNCHIPS HARVEST

| CHEDDAR (210 CALS) 17
| LAVSCLASSIC (240 o ¢
CALS) :
MISS VICKIE’S JALAPERNO (210 s18
CALS) :
CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS) $0.9
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (240 s14
CALS) :
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220 ¢/ o
CALS) :
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210 ¢ o

CALS)
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS) $1.8
OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS) $0.9

SUNCHIPS GARDEN SALSA (210
CALS)

DORITOS COOL RANCH (260 CALS) $1.7

$1.7

BAKED RUFFLES CHEDDAR AND
SOUR CREAM (0 CALS)

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE (45
CALS)

LAY'S BBQ (230 CALS) $1.7

LAY'S SALT AND VINEGAR (230
CALS)

BAKED LAY'S BBQ (140 CALS) $1.7
MISS VICKIE'S SALT VINEGAR (200

$1.7

$1.8

$1.7

CALS) $1.7
@, CHICKEN BACON 5142
“#é?)s RANCH (760 CALS)

G237 TUNA (550 CALS) $9.6
VEGGIE PATTY (380

CALS) $10.4

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 ¢, o

CALS)
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SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(330 CALS)

STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(160 CALS)

B.L.T. (360 CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150
CALS)

ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)

GRILLED CHICKEN
(130 CALS)

SWEET ONION
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(250 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140
CALS)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110
CALS)

VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS)

B.L.T. (210 CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)
VEGGIE PATTY (220 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)

$11.5

$12.6
$12.0

$10.7

$10.2
$9.6
$9.2
$11.9
$10.7
$9.3

$10.7

$14.1
$10.2

$10.5

$10.0

$10.1

$11.3

$9.2

$7.9
$9.1
$8.5
$9.3
$9.6
$8.4

ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS) $9.5
MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS) $8.4
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110

CALS) $9.2
ROAST BEEF (150 CALYS) $11.1
SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS) $8.7
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS) $10.1
TUNA (310 CALS) $9.3
Wraps

= CHICKEN BACON $14.3

%, RANCH (840 CALS)

y \éi(ig)lE PATTY (660 $10.4

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430 $10.7
CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS) $12.6
VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS) $8.7
B.L.T. (620 CALS) $11.1
SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALYS) $9.9
TUNA (820 CALS) $10.7

BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS) $9.4
BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS) $11.9
COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS) $9.6
GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS) $13.2
ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS) $10.7
MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS) $9.3

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(440 CALS)

ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500
CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(590 CALS)

$10.7
$14.1

$10.5

$11.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -22:00
Tuesday 08:00 -22:00
Wednesday 08:00 -22:00
Thursday 08:00 -22:00
Friday 09:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 10:00 -20:00
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