





https://menulist.menu
7340 Wyoming Ave, Dearborn, United States
(+1)3139310555 - https://restaurants.subway.com/united-states/mi/dearborn/7340-wyoming









<u>The Card</u> of Subway from Dearborn includes about **130** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Subway:

I went there to see what is new in subway, since I rarely eat there, unless I am to north in gaylord michigan. I was for a pleasant surprise and enjoyed my steak cheese? sub with tomaten, wobble, yellow paprika and chipotle sauce (which was recommended by the coworker who made my sub) and I chose the provolone. it was delicious?. and I recommend definitiw the chocolate chip cookies for a dessert option. this location... read more.

What User doesn't like about Subway:

DO NOT EAT HERE. Owner is Extremely rude. Restaurant is filthy. One employee wasn't wearing gloves while making food and running the cash register. THIS PLACE NEEDS A VISIT FROM THE HEALTH INSPECTOR. read more. For quick hunger in between, Subway from Dearborn provides scrumptious sandwiches, healthy salads, and other treats, as well as hot and cold drinks, By availing of the catering service from Subway in Dearborn, the dishes can be obtained on-site or at the event.



Burgers		HAM CHE	ESE MELT	\$6.6
B.L.T.	\$6.8	•		
		Chicker	r	
Dessert		SWEET OF	NION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$7.6
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES		GRILLED (CHICKEN	\$8.5
		BUFFALO	CHICKEN	\$7.5
SALŞAS		ROTISSEF	RIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$7.7
CHIPOTLE				
		Drinks		
Meat Dishes		COCA-CO	LA CLASSIC (240 CALS)	\$2.9
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$6.0	VITAMIN V	VATER XXX (80 CALS)	\$2.3
		SIMPLY O	RANGE (160 CALS)	\$2.3
Cookies		DASANI W	/ATER (0 CALS)	\$2.4
CHOCOLATE CHIP		HONEST R PUNCH (3	(IDS SUPER FRUIT 5 CALS)	\$1.4
Sweets & Ice		1% LOW F	FAT MILK (110 CALS)	\$1.9
COOKIES		These t	ypes of dishes are	
Veggie Patty Sandwich		being s	erved	
VEGGIE PATTY	\$6.9	0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$6.8
Premium Subs			CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$8.9
STEAK CHEESE	\$7.7	ROAST BEEF		\$9.0
		BUFFALO	CHICKEN MELT	\$7.8
Fresh Melts®		STEAK		
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT	\$9.6	SANDWIC	Н	
		PANINI		
Restaurant Category		• •		
DESSERT		Sandwiches		
		ITALIAN B	.M.T.	\$7.1
Uncategorized		VEGGIE D	ELITE	\$5.5
COLD CUT COMBO	\$6.0	STEAK CH	HEESE MELT	\$8.3



ITALIAN B.	M.T. MELT	\$7.7	Side dishes		
OVEN ROA	ASTED TURKEY MELT	\$6.9		SUNCHIPS HARVEST	\$1.7
TUNA MEL	т	\$6.6	Su	CHEDDAR (210 CALS)	Ψ
SPICY ITAL	LIAN MELT	\$7.0		LAY'S CLASSIC (240 CALS)	\$1.8
MEATBALI	_ MARINARA MELT	\$6.4	MISS VICK CALS)	IE'S JALAPEÑO (210	\$1.8
Dishes of	are prepared with		CHOCOLA	TE CHIP (210 CALS)	\$0.9
	WE HAVE	\$6.9		NACHO CHEESE (240	\$1.4
	BLACK FOREST HAM	\$6.0 CALS)			
	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$6.8	WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220 CALS)		\$0.9
CHEESE			RASPBERI CALS)	RY CHEESECAKE (210	\$0.9
CHOCOLATE			BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS)		
PROVOLO	NE		OATMEAL	RAISIN (200 CALS)	\$0.9
CHICKEN ONION			SUNCHIPS CALS)	GARDEN SALSA (210	\$1.7
TERIYAKI			DORITOS (COOL RANCH (260 CALS)	\$1.7
CHICKEN TERIYAKI		BAKED RUFFLES CHEDDAR AND SOUR CREAM (0 CALS) \$1.7			
PAPRIKA			GOGO SQI CALS)	JEEZ APPLE APPLE (45	\$1.8
Subwaį	y® Series		LAY'S BBQ) (230 CALS)	\$1.7
#3 THE MONSTER		\$10.7	LAY'S SALT AND VINEGAR (230		\$1.7
a Jacob	#8 THE GREAT GARLIC	\$8.8	CALS)		
4	#2 THE OUTLAW	\$8.4		Y'S BBQ (140 CALS)	\$1.7
#10 ALL-A	MERICAN CLUB	\$7.8	CALS)	IE'S SALT VINEGAR (200	\$1.7
#1 THE PH	ILLY	\$8.3			
#4 SUPREME MEATS \$7.8		\$7.8	No Bready Bowls"		
#7 THE ME	XICALI	\$9.3		CHICKEN BACON	\$14.3
#11 SUBW	AY CLUB	\$7.8		RANCH (760 CALS)	
#9 THE CH	AMP	\$8.2		TUNA (550 CALS)	\$9.6
#6 THE BO	SS	\$7.2		VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS)	\$10.4
#12 TURKE	EY CALI CLUB	\$9.3	POTISSEDIE-STVI E CHICKEN (230		¢11 0
#5 BELLA	MOZZA	\$7.2			\$11.9



SWEET ON (330 CALS)	IION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$11.5		M.T. (240 CALS)	\$9.5
	EESE (380 CALS)	\$12.6	MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS)		\$8.4
	CHICKEN (200 CALS)	\$12.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (11 CALS)		\$9.2
OVEN ROA	ASTED TURKEY HAM	\$10.7		EF (150 CALS)	\$11.1
B.L.T. (360		\$10.2	SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)		\$8.7
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)		\$9.6	STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)		\$10.1 \$9.3
	REST HAM (170 CALS)	\$9.2	TUNA (310 CALS)		
	CHICKEN (380 CALS)	\$11.9	4Means		
	M.T. (410 CALS)	\$10.7	Wraps		
	MARINARA (530 CALS)	\$9.3		CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840 CALS)	\$14.3
OVEN ROA	ASTED TURKEY (150	\$10.7		VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS)	\$10.4
ROAST BE	EF (230 CALS)	\$14.1	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430		\$10.7
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)		\$10.2	CALS)		
				EESE (570 CALS)	\$12.6
Salads				ELITE (330 CALS)	\$8.7
	GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS)	\$10.5	B.L.T. (620	CALS)	\$11.1
			SPICY ITAL	IAN (820 CALS)	\$9.9
	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (250 CALS)	\$10.0	TUNA (820 CALS)		
			BLACK FO	REST HAM (440 CALS)	\$9.4
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140	\$10.1	BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS) \$2			
CALS)		COLD CUT	COMBO (530 CALS)	\$9.6	
CHICKEN E	BACON RANCH (490	\$11.3	GRILLED C	CHICKEN (470 CALS)	\$13.2
•	STED TURKEY (110		ITALIAN B.	M.T. (680 CALS)	\$10.7
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110 CALS)		\$9.2	MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)		\$9.3
VEGGIE DE	ELITE (50 CALS)	\$7.9		STED TURKEY HAM	\$10.7
B.L.T. (210	CALS)	\$9.1	(440 CALS)		6111
BLACK FO	REST HAM (120 CALS)	\$8.5		EF (500 CALS)	\$14.1
VEGGIE PATTY (220 CALS)		\$9.3	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500 CALS)		\$10.5
	CHICKEN (300 CALS) COMBO (160 CALS)	\$9.6 \$8.4	SWEET ON (590 CALS)	IION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$11.5



Subway

7340 Wyoming Ave, Dearborn, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00 -22:00 Tuesday 08:00 -22:00 Wednesday 08:00 -22:00 Thursday 08:00 -22:00 Friday 09:00 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -22:00 Sunday 10:00 -20:00

